
We take better care of your car... with s.o. products

MEA TS—RETAIL—Contd

Stockton Meat Co 1352 Stockton
Stonestown Meats 255 Winston df
Success Market 1795 Haight
Sunlite Meat Market 4599 Mission
Sunnyside Meat Market 215 Detroit

Sunset Super Market 2425 Irving

Super X Meats 1750 Noriega
Superba Meat Market 1660 Haight
Sure-Way Meat Market 550 Divisaderc
Sutro Meat Market 25 Point Labos av
Taft Meat Co 1346 Stockton
Taraval Quality Meat Market 1653

Taraval
Taylor's Sausage Shop 1145 Market
Third Avenue Food Mart 4101 Calt-

Thriftway Meat Market 2174 Union
Torino Meat Market 4830 3d

Tower Market Quality Meats 635
Portola dr

Tunnel Market Meats 174 West Portal
Twentieth Street Meat Market 3680

20th
Twenty Fourth S. Mission Meats 2789

Mission
Twenty-Fourth Street Meat Market

3939 24th
Twenty-Second & Irving Meat Market

2101 Irving
Twenty -Second & Taraval Market

1201 Taraval
Twenty Sixty & Lake Meat Market

2501 Lake
U-Save Meat Market 4608 3d

Union Square Foods 39 Stockton
Unique Meat Market 2400 Fillmore
United Meat Co 302 3d
Upwright Meat Co 4575 Mission
V k V Quality Meats 1735 Noriega
Valley Pride Meat Market 470 Castro
Valley Super Meats 65 Leland av
Victor's Meat Market 2324 Chestnut
Victoria Meat Market 103 Broad
Viglizzo Bros Meats 3130 Noriega
Village Meat Co 110 West Portal av
Virginia Meat Market 3322 Mission
Wagon Wheel Fine Meats 301 Chenery

Washington Square Market 659 Union
West Portal Meats 16 West Portal

YORK MEAT MARKET
2794 24th
ZONE 10
TELEPHONE VALENCIA 4-5419

Yosemite Meat Market 3202 Folsom

RELIABLE MEAT CO
INC

San Francisco Meat Co 1310 Grant i

Seaboard Meat Co 259 Clara
Shenson H Inc 1050 Bryant
Skipper Meats Inc 270 11th

Taaffe Wm & Co Inc 1536 Evans av
Tads Wholesale Meats 2701 22d
Tuck Hing & Co 746 Washington.

Uri F & Co Inc 521 Clay

MEDICAL CARE PLANS

MEATS—WHOLESALE

A & R Meat Co 731 Octavia
American Meat Co 780 Folsom
Armour Food Service Division of

Armour & Co 370 Townsend
Eertelsen Meat Co 583 Natoma
Borelli M J Si Co 1301 Battery

CALIFORNIA MEAT CO
750 BRANNAN
TELEPHONE MARKET 6-0131

Campana Dan J Co 279 Minna
Consolidated Meats Inc 200 Lombard
Cudahy Packing Co The 1423 Sansome
Danz M & R 731 Octavia
Davidson Meat Co 828 Brannan
Dawson Meat Co 370 12th

Decker Jacob E 8. Sons 524 2d

DEL MONTE MEAT CO INC, 751

Howard. Tel EXbrook 2-4700,

From Telephones Served From
East Bay Zone, ENterprise 1-0416,

No Inter-City Charge
Durham Meat Co 683 Howard
Farland Sales Co 315 Santa Ana av

Figone C J 4 Son 815 Tennessee
Fotenos Bros Meat Co 1220 Howard
Gaffney & Co Inc 763 Brannan
Gold Crest Meat Co Inc 350 3d

Golden State Meat Co 315 4th

Golden West Calf Co 222 8th

Hahn & Co Inc 550 7th

Hawaii Meat Co Ltd 1301 Battery

Hop Sang Co 1199 Stockton
HormelGeo A L Co 2121 Evans av

Howard Meat Co 1182 DeHaro
Kuebrich Edw Co 39 Rose
Luce i Co 300 Kansas
Micheletti P Co 757 Bryant

MOUNARI P G & SONS INC, 1401

Yosemite av, Tel VAlencia 4-4442

PATEK-ECKLON COMPANY
934' LARMN
TELEPHONE ORDWAY 3-4575

Petrini Frank Co Inc 1750 Fulton

MEDICAL CLINICS

FRENCH HOSPITAL, 4131 Geary blvd,

Zip Code #94118, Tel SKyline
1-8300

MOUNT ZION HOSPITAL AND MEDI-
CAL CENTER, 1600 Divisadero,
Tel JOrdan 7-6600 (See Page 41
Buyers' Guide)

MEDICAL LABORATORIES

di GIOIA CLINICAL & RESEARCH
LABORATORY, 350 Post, Suite 312
Tel YUkon 6-0183 (See Page 57
Buyers' Guide)

MEDICINE MANUFACTURERS
(See also Chemists— Manufac-

turing)

McKesson & Robbins Inc (imported
liquor div) 635 2d R 119

FEDERAL A & N CLOTHIERS
1130 MARKET
TELEPHONE MARKET 1-4942
(See Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

MERCANTILE AGENCIES

DUN & BRADSTREET
INC

10th FLOOR MERCANTILE CEN-
TER BLDG

86 3d
TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-6760

Interstate Industrial Reporting Servi
Inc 580 Washington R205

MERCHANDISING COUNSELORS

Aero Delivery & Messenger Serv
242 Steuart

Attorney's Messenger Service 81
Mission

B ^ C Lawyers Messenger Servi
317 City Hall

Film Messenger Service 65 Leav

MEN'S CLOTHING—RETAIL

FEDERAL A & N CLOTHIERS, 113
Market, Tel MArket 1-4942 (See
Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

HASTINGS CLOTHING CO
135 POST
335 POWELL
TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-5400

PAUSON'S, 200 Kearny, Tel DOuglas
2-4640 (See Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

MEN'S COATS

UNIQUE MEN'S SHOP THE, 1476
Haight, Tel UNderhill 1-0255 (Se

Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

MEN'S FURNISHINGS—RETAIL

BOND CLOTHES, Post and Kearny,
Zone 8, Tel YUkon 6-0585

BULLOCK & JONES, 340 Post, Tel
EXbrook 2-4243 (See Page 58
Buyers' Guide)

PAUSON'S, 200 Kearny, Tel DOuglas
2-4640 (See Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

ROOS-ATKXNS
MARKET, STOCKTON andO'FAR-
RELL

150 SUTTER
6 STONESTOWN
POST at POWELL
TELEPHONE EXBROOK 7-4000

UNIQUE MEN'S SHOP THE, 1476
Haight, Tel UNderhill 1-0255 (See

Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

METAL DEALERS

California Perforating Screen Co 345-

47 Folsom
Leahy R J Co 486 8th
Pacific Metals Co Ltd 1900 3d
Rucker Metal Products 166 17th av

Acme Building Specialties Inc 1624
Folsom

Art Metal Shop 2484 Sacramento
Atlas Universal Service Inc 1430

Bridgeport Brass Co 130 Potrero av
Bunting Brass & Bronze Co The 277

7th

C «.• C Metal Processing Company Inc

1125 Shafter av
Central Metal Products 1355 Market

R267
Frey & Haertel Inc 1041 Folsom
General Metals Corp 36 Columbus av
Hauserman E F Co 485 Brannan
Holan Corp 1503 Hohart bldg

Koch Geo S Associates 1596 Hudson a

Nursery Metal Pots Inc 310 Sansome
R905

Ohio Brass Co 1503 Hobart bldg

Ohio Ferro-Alloys Corp 1819 Russ
bldg

Ruber E G & Son 725 18th

Timber Engineering Co (timber con-

nectors) 393 Monadnock bldg

White Cap Co-Div Continental Can Co
Inc 540 Merchants Exchange bldg

Gruhn Bros 669 Howard
Interwoven-Division of Kayser-Roth

724 Pacific bldg
Mode Specialty Co 567 Mission
Moellerich & Co 550 Mission
Taylor Edmund I. Sons 788 Mission

3d fl

Thompson Joe E & Son 86 3d R608
Wallerstein M Co 57 1st

MEN'S WEAR

PAUSON'S, 200 Kearny, Tel DOuglas
2-4640 (See Page 58 Buyers' Guide)

BENNETT E W & CO, 2000 16th, Zip
Code #94103, Tel KLondike 2-3665

METAL STAMPING
(See also Stamping Works and Die

Cutters

)

Metkin Mfg Co 1315 Natoma
REGAN INDUSTRIES INC

1501 POWELL at LANDREGAN
EMERYVILLE 8 (OAKLAND)
TELEPHONE 655-9344

Weichhart Mfg Co 2 17 Natoma

METALLURGIST

ill Co The 1002 Hobart bldg

METER MANUFACTURERS

American Meter Co 206 World Trade
Center

Bailey Meter Co 417 Market R207
SPRAGUE METER COMPANY THE

235 15th
TELEPHONE HEMLOCK 1-6453

METERS— POSTAGE

PITNEY-BOWES INC
1939 MARKET
TELEPHONE HEMLOCK 1-0182

MICROFILMING

MILK—CANNED

BORDEN COMPANY THE, Western
Division, 1325 Potrero av, Zone 10
Tel VAlencia 4-6000

FOREMOST DAIRIES INC
366 GUERRERO
TELEPHONE HEMLOCK 1-6000

MILK DEALERS—WHOLESALE

FOREMOST DAIRIES INC
366 GUERRERO
TELEPHONE HEMLOCK 1-6000

MILL SUPPLIES
(See also Industrial Supplies-

Wholesale)


